## COUNTY 76 MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT

I am familiar with the University of Arkansas Master Gardener policies, Program Management Guide, and Volunteer Manual.

> I am an active Master (	Gardener and am in go	od standing
in	County.	
> I understand that I will	become a County 76 N	∕lember at
the end of the orientat	ion session and will re	port all
County 76 work hours	thru the Volunteer Ho	urs reporting
tool.		
> I understand that these	e work hours will recer	tify me for
County 76 membership	o, but will not count to	ward my
annual county Master	Gardener recertification	n. I agree to
complete at least 10 w	ork hours annually on	County 76
Sanctioned Projects.		
> I understand that mem	bership in County 76 e	entitles me to
attend meetings of the	County 76 Program, p	articipate as
a voting member, parti	cipate in Projects and	other
program activities, and	hold office in County	76.
	Signature	Date
	Printed Name	

Return to: Kay Roberts <a href="mailto:neveridle@hotmail.com">neveridle@hotmail.com</a> or mail to Kay Roberts, ATTN: C76, P O Box 6097, Sherwood, AR 72124

## COUNTY 76 MEMBER INFORMATION

## Please print all information.

NAME:					
ADDRESS:					
CITY:	ZIP:				
PHONE:	HOME				
	CELL				
EMAIL:					
COUNTY:					
BIRTHDAY (MM/DD):					
PAST/PRESENT PROFESSIO	NAL CAREER:				
HOBBIES OR AREAS OF INT	EREST:				
WHY DID YOU WANT TO JO	DIN COUNTY 76?				
I will serve on the <u>Advance</u>	Training Fundraising	PNG RRR	Project.	(Please circle one.)	
MONTH JOINED COUNTY 7	'6:				
	SIGNED:				
	DATE	:			

Return to: Kay Roberts <a href="mailto:neveridle@hotmail.com">neveridle@hotmail.com</a> or mail to Kay Roberts, ATTN: C76, P O Box 6097, Sherwood, AR 72124

Revised 01/2021